Schitzenverein
Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Preisschiessen

Juni 2014

Schiel3stand Kuppendorf
25.06.2014 23:44

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SNr
(370)

(382)

(371)

(357)

(379)

(390)

(378)

(372)

(373)

(368)

(380)
(387)
(391)
(384)
(377)
(388)
(376)
(385)
(361)
(386)
(367)
(362)
(381)
(356)
(363)
(383)

(389)

Name

Nordholz, Otto
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Tegge, Michael
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Meyer, Harold
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Meyer, Manuel
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Ruréde, Heino
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Cedrik
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Krickemann, Steffi
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Meyer, Kerstin
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Hespos, Wilhelm
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Gehlenbeck, Manfred
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Rurade, Angela

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Kdper, Manfred

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Reiner

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Husmann, Elke

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Falldorf, Ulrich

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Ihlo, llka

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Falldorf, Florian

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Husmann, Wilhelm

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Heike

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Kdper, Irmtraud

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Brokate, Matthias

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Rolf

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Husmann, Jannes

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Wege, Thorsten

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Drafz, Marina

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Tegge, Julia

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Beate

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
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Schutzenverein Preisschiessen Schiel3stand Kuppendorf

Heerde—-Kuppendorf Juni 2014 25.06.2014 23:44
Platz SNr Name Teiler [1/100 mm] Ring
28 (369) Ihlo, Ivonne 514 1701 2347 26
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
29 (364) Witte, Udo 782 1219 3154 26
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
30 (360) Brokate, Christine 1582 1595 1760 26
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
31 (374) Kellermann, Jens 458 1462 3522 25

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf



